
RESULTAT AV PÅSKASMÄLLEN T.992.

HERRAB A
I. JUHA KUOSMANEN
2 RAIMO KUOSMANEN
3 BJÖRN ERIKSSON
4 PATRIK NILSSON
5 BÖRJE LAGERROOS
6 JONNY PERSSON
7 GÖRAN FYHR
B KRISTIAN MAHILAINEN
9 HÅKAN KARLSSON

10 HÅKAN STRÖMBERG
11 STEHPAN GRAHOVEC
L2 KARL_OVE ANDERSSON
13 FREDBIK NILSSON
14 K_G JOI{ANSSON

HERRAR B
1 HÅKAN PEBGELIUS
2 PENTTI BANTALA
3 REINE SöDERBERG
4 AGNE ANDERSSON
5 PER-ERIK JOHANSSON

HERRAB C
1 SEPPO RAUTIO
2 HOLGER GUSTAVSSON

HEBRÅR D
1 TOMMY LUNDBORG
2 LEIF SÖDERQVIST
3 TAUNO ARBELIUS
4 FREDRIK EKLUND
5 OSMO KOSTET

DAMER A
I. LILLEMOR DAHLSTRÖM
2 CAROLA GRUTTNER
3 KAROLINA MÅGNUSSON
4 ANN-BRITT ITARLSSON

DAMER B
1 CHRIS JONSSON
2 SUSANNE SANDBERG
3 ÅNNIKA SONELIN
4 EIJA RAUTIO
5 INGER ANDERSSON
6 MARGARETA KABLSSON

DAMEB C
1 ARJA MÄNNIKI{Ö
2 SILVA JONSSON
3 EILA LEINONEN

DAMEB D
1. PIBKKO VEDENPÄÄ
2 VUOKKO LAUTAOJÅ
3 LINDA FYHB

DAMER Ä
1 KAROLINA MAGNUSSON
2 BARBRO ÅSBEBG
3 TYYNE RANTALÅ

ÄLDBE UNGDOM

COMET 854
RENEN 824
EKEN 806
IGELFORS 8OO
HUNTER 791

HUNTER
HUNTERB
COMET
EI{EN
RENEN
IGELFORS
EKEN
IGELFORS
EKEN
HUNTER
TURBINEN
HUNTER
EKEN
TURBINEN

RENEN
HUNTER

909
904
841
834
826
826
826
824
822
820
815
Bt2
BO9
762

787
728

COMET 833
RENEN 823
KÅROLINEN 750
FORTUNA 7I5
KAEOLINEN 695

HUNTER 413
TUBBINEN 4OB
HUNTER 398
EKEN 395

EKEN 381
EKEN 369
FORTUNA 368
FORTUNA 363
TUBBINEN 359
EKEN 343

KAROLINEN 409
HUNTER 355
FOBTUNÅ 334

KAROLINEN 342
KAROLINEN 336
EKEN 329

HUNTER
COMET
FORTUNA

4L2
361
323



1 MAGNUS TOTH
2 ÅNKI ELOFSSON
3 TOIIMY LAGREN
4 CHRISTIAN JAASKELAINEN

YNGRE UNGDO}I
1 ANDREAS WALL
2 TOI|LY STOLTZ

OLIC
1 KURT RANDLEFF

EKEN
TUBBINEN
EKEN
EKEN

EKEN
EI{EN

COMET

371
267
253
230

282
247

355


